
 
 

Musical Director: Jonathan Pease 

 

Annual Choir Schedule  
24/25 Season 

 
 

Autumn Term 

First Rehearsal of Term 

Last Rehearsal of Term 

Concert 

Carolling 

Thursday, 26th September 

Thursday, 5th December 

Saturday, 7th December 

Thursday, 19th December 

 
 

Spring Term 

First Rehearsal of Term 

Last Rehearsal of Term 

Concert 

Come and Sing Event 

Thursday, 16th January 

Thursday, 3rd April 

Saturday, 5th April 

Saturday, 12th April 

 
 

Summer Term 

First Rehearsal of Term 

Last Rehearsal of Term 

Concert 

Thursday, 1st May 

Thursday, 10th July 

Saturday, 12th July 

 
 

Away Weekend 

Friday 13th – Sunday 15th September 2025 

Location: Deal, Kent 

Those wishing to travel same-day need only attend the Singing Day on Saturday, 14th September 


